
Diumenge, 29 de Novembre de 2015

Reprise AP Previa 
P. MÁX/JUTGE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1  Aleix Gomez Castro CT36722 CAVA RV MINSTREL'S GIFT CT20425 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 63,600% 1
64,300%

1
63,950%

JURAT DE CAMP C: M:

100

JUTGE C                        

Madroñal

JUTGE M                        

Gracia

A. Madroñal C. Gracia

www.apista.eu



Diumenge, 29 de Novembre de 2015

Reprise AP CDT0*
P. MÁX/JUTGE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1  Mariona Nualart Camps CT24563 QUIZAS VIII CT30153 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 73,400%
2

67,700%
2

70,550%

2  Mariona Nualart Camps CT24563 CUBANITO XVII CT30190 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 72,800%
3

67,900%
1

70,350%

3  Berta Bellavista Salvadó CT36326 WILLOW CT32482 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 74,200%
1

66,100%
5

70,150%

4  Laia Ruscalleda Sauleda CT34817 WILLOW CT32482 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 71,300%
4

66,900%
3

69,100%

5  Ariadna Saez Gómez CT35863 BILBO CT34271 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 70,400%
5

65,600%
6

68,000%

6  Ona Oliveda Ramisa CT36143 BRUJO CT23332 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 62,100%
6

66,200%
4

64,150%

JURAT DE CAMP C: M:

100

JUTGE C                        

Madroñal

JUTGE M                        

Gracia

A. Madroñal C. Gracia

www.apista.eu



Reprise 1 CDT0* CDT0* C.A.V.A. 29/11/2015  
P. MÁX/JUTJE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1 Imma Permanyer Puig CT24092 PEGASO CT33964 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 68,696 1 66,957 1 67,826

2  Irene Corona Martínez CT21685 WENDY CT26053 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 67,391 2 66,957 1 67,174

3  Emili Serra Girones CT26163 FLORIMON CT27389 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 67,174 3 64,783 4 65,978

4  Mariona Gou Sanchís CT27553 HERRADOR JCL IV CT34435 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 65,217 4 65,870 3 65,543

5 Mar Arbona Flores CT36550 CAVA ZABALETO CT22126 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 64,565 5 63,043 7 63,804

6 Charlotte Goutefangeas Balló CT26161 QUEBEC DE ARISTOS CT13160 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 61,957 8 63,696 5 62,826

7 Julia Palos Vila CT26470 OBELE CT19611 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 61,957 8 63,478 6 62,717

8 Estel Castella Ledesma CT24471 HERRADOR JCL IV CT34435 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 60,435 10 61,522 8 60,978

8  Marc Oliu Zubiri CT34514 DUQUE CT32676 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 62,174 6 59,783 9 60,978

10  Mar Roura Guri CT34392 THOR CT33593 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 62,174 6 57,609 10 59,891

C: M:

230

JUTGE C                        

C. GRACIA

JUTGE M                        

A. MADROÑAL

JURAT DE CAMP C. GRACIA A. MADROÑAL

www.apista.eu



Reprise 2 CDT0* CDT0* C.A.V.A. 29/11/2015  
P. MÁX/JUTJE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1 Laia Perich Puig CT19591 DIAVOLO AM CT15888 CLUB HIPIC VIDRERES 64,821
2

66,250
1

65,536

2 Sabrine Zanotelli CT27982 DALY III CT21014 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 65,179
1

64,107
2

64,643

C: M:

280

JUTGE C                        

A. MADROÑAL

JUTGE M                        

C. GRACIA

JURAT DE CAMP A. MADROÑAL C. GRACIA

www.apista.eu



Reprise 3 CDT0* CDT0* C.A.V.A. 29/11/2015
P. MÁX/JUTJE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1  Alexandra Pou Larraburu CT17501 ESCAPE V B CT30773 CE AIGUAVIVA HIPIC 66,176
1

64,706
1

65,441

2  Nadia Irigoyen Martin CT36368 CAVA ZABALETO CT22126 CH SANT MARTI VELL (CAVA) 62,500
3

62,794
2

62,647

2ex  Brigitte Robiras Paredes CT8175 DICTADOR 14 CT11851 CLUB DEL FEDERAT 62,941
2

62,353
3

62,647

C: M:

340

JUTGE C                        

A. MADROÑAL

JUTGE M                        

C. GRACIA

JURAT DE CAMP A. MADROÑAL C. GRACIA

www.apista.eu


